Phone:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -0
Fax:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -10
Email:   info@hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
Homepage: www.hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
heavy hinges
F-31
heavy hinges
Art.No.:99.10080

20
.01 .02 .30 .33
Ordering example:
Art.No: 99.  1001003 .01 / .02  .04 / .30
_.01 _.02
ball bearing
Phone:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -0
Fax:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -10
Email:   info@hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
Homepage: www.hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
heavy hinges
F-43
Door (closed)
150.HG-KM19-275, 150.HG-KM20-250
Art. no.:150. HG-KM (perforated)
Ultra thick „lift-off“ hinge for heavy doors.
Thrust bearing in movable part provides smooth movement.
Large doors, gate doors and other rotation mechanism
of heavy objects
Article no.
Material
Satin Series Execution
Stainless steel
H H 1 H 2 P 1 P 2 P 3 P 4 A t
Load capacity
N / Pair
150. HG-KM 12-268 .32 268 18 35 5 12 2940
150. HG-KM 19-275 .32 275
125
25
27.5 35
30
25
19 4810
150. HG-KM 20-250 .32 250 114 22 28 29 25 23
10
20 4610
On request
Article no.
Material
Satin Series Execution
Stainless steel
Weight
(kg)
150. HG-KM 12-268 .32 8.3
150. HG-KM 19-275 .32 19.8
150. HG-KM 20-250 .32 18.1
[Installation]
Frame
Door (opened)
Thrust bearing
Phone:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -0
Fax:   +49 (0) 231 / 725 790 -10
Email:   info@hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
Homepage: www.hokon-verschlusstechnik.de
heavy hinges
F-44
Door
(closed)
Art. no.:150. HG-KH (perforated)
Ultra thick „lift-off“ hinge for heavy doors.
Thrust bearing in movable part provides smooth movement.
Large doors, gate doors and other rotation mechanism
of heavy objects
Article no.
Material
Satin Series Execution
Stainless steel
H H 1 H 2 W P 1 P 2 P 3 A t
Load capacity
N / Paar
150. HG-KH 12-268 .32 268 18 5 12 2940
150. HG-KH 19-275 .32 275